14
 800-893-2321
Com
m
ander SX
Commander SX
NEMA 4X Dependability

Communications Cable - RS232/485 CT-Comms-Cable
Communications Cable - USB CT-USB-Cable
Option Description Order Code
Drive
Confi guration
and Programming
LCD hand held programmer PX-LCD
Commissioning software SXSoft
PC-to drive Comms cable CT-Comms-Cable
PC-to drive USB cable CT-USB-Cable
Cloning and parameter copying XPRESSKEY
Power
Accessories
Brake resistor Drive dependant
EMC fi lter IP66 FS6376-16-07
Input/ Output
Secure enable PX-Secure
Brake Contactor* PX-Brake
Brake & Secure PX-Brake-Secure
Motor Feedback Encoder feedback PX-Encoder
Communications
Modbus RTU Standard
PROFIBUS-DP SM-PROFIBUS-DP
DeviceNet SM-DeviceNet
CANopen SM-CANopen
INTERBUS SM-INTERBUS
Ethernet SM-Ethernet
Braking 300 W size 1 and 2 PX-BRK-300-200
600 W size 1 and 2 PX-BRK-600-200
300 W size 3 PX-BRK-300-50
600 W size 3 PX-BRK-600-50
*Note: This option is protected by a fuse marked “F1” on PCB.
efesotomasyon.com - Control Techniques,emerson,saftronics -ac drive-servo motor
23